
    Ski Association Of Sagamihara 第４６回相模原クラブ対抗スキー大会リザルト　

継　　　　走
チーム
順位

所　　属 所属２ 走順 氏　　名
区間
順位

0'.00"00
区間タイム

0'.00"00
合計タイム

1　赤 矢澤　宏一 6 12.0649

1 ＳＣカメ Ａ 2　緑 縄田　尊司 1 6.5571 35.4625

3　黄 石原　啓 1 8.4437

4　青 浜西　雅樹 1 7.5968

1　赤 野元　義和 2 8.2891

2 キャタ Ａ 2　緑 山根　功 5 10.1101 36.4009

3　黄 坂下　誠光 2 9.3337

4　青 野元　義和 2 8.2680

1　赤 田所　広太 1 8.2729

3 ヴィヴァント Ａ 2　緑 松原　章 4 9.0490 39.3269

3　黄 小山　和伸 3 10.5593

4　青 田所　雅 5 11.0457

1　赤 恩田　真也 5 10.2129

4 ＳＣカメ Ｂ 2　緑 山崎　孝広 3 9.0231 42.1591

3　黄 吉田　定善 7 12.5583

4　青 米澤　拓也 3 9.5648

1　赤 小林　研 4 10.0573

5 ＮＥＣ Ａ 2　緑 酒田　勝則 2 7.4317 43.3271

3　黄 伊藤　勝志 4 11.2830

4　青 荻原　聡 11 14.1551

1　赤 山下　太郎 3 10.0528

6 相雪 Ａ 2　緑 佐藤　美智夫 7 12.1143 47.3676

3　黄 岡田　良平 9 13.2871

4　青 望月　光弘 6 11.5134

1　赤 青木　栄太 8 12.4319

7 ＳＣカメ Ｃ 2　緑 二ノ宮　岳 10 13.2230 53.0833

3　黄 石川　謙 6 12.3893

4　青 小川　光弘 12 14.2391
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継　　　　走
チーム
順位

所　　属 所属２ 走順 氏　　名
区間
順位

0'.00"00
区間タイム

0'.00"00
合計タイム
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1　赤 小宮　康平 11 14.3008

8 ヴィヴァント Ｂ 2　緑 藤井　哲夫 8 12.2970 54.1602

3　黄 小山　貴史 8 13.2423

4　青 常田　隆彰 10 13.5201

1　赤 原島　雅義 7 12.1378

9 サンタ Ａ 2　緑 杉村　信寿 9 13.0484 54.3860

3　黄 高城　修 18 18.4257

4　青 臼井　精司 4 10.3741

1　赤 堀江　政明 16 17.4859

10 昭和電線 Ａ 2　緑 中西　達尚 6 12.0195 58.3362

3　黄 山田　彰 14 16.4272

4　青 中西　達尚 7 12.0036

1　赤 岩倉　広孝 12 14.4637

11 アガペ Ｂ 2　緑 松岡　潤治 17 17.5085 59.0890

3　黄 今井　和也 5 12.0495

4　青 高橋　智明 13 14.2673

1　赤 八木　啓太 14 15.2509

12 相雪 Ｂ 2　緑 古城　保和 16 17.2225 59.2569

3　黄 望月　雄太 10 13.2970

4　青 平賀　雅 9 13.0865

1　赤 野田　雄太 9 13.3584

13 ヴィヴァント Ｃ 2　緑 網倉　俊哉 14 15.1822 64.0997

3　黄 菊地　明彦 15 17.2919

4　青 黒岩　顕太 14 17.4672

1　赤 中村　和恵 18 19.1842

14 市役所 Ａ 2　緑 遠藤　岳大 11 14.3690 64.2121

3　黄 遠藤　恭代 16 17.3264

4　青 廣瀬　勉 8 12.5325
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継　　　　走
チーム
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区間
順位
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合計タイム

2012/3/17

1　赤 橘　香樹 17 18.0046

15 ヴィヴァント Ｄ 2　緑 鎌田　治 12 15.1047 67.1554

3　黄 長谷川　健次 12 16.1291

4　青 草野　太郎 15 17.5170

1　赤 則武　紘嘉 10 13.4192

16 ヴィヴァント Ｅ 2　緑 黒岩　尚志 18 18.4978 75.3089

3　黄 橋本　豊 20 21.5678

4　青 荻原　守 17 21.0241

1　赤 近藤　浩道 19 20.3885

17 ＳＣカメ Ｄ 2　緑 高野　法子 15 17.0888 77.2129

3　黄 加治佐　駿 19 20.0838

4　青 青木　智洋 16 19.2518

1　赤 安彦　仁 15 17.4397

18 ＮＥＣ Ｂ 2　緑 佐藤　智彦 13 15.1079 80.0063

3　黄 荻原　洸大 13 16.2785

4　青 伊藤　光星 19 30.3802

1　赤 三塚　雄登 20 20.5303

19 相雪 Ｃ 2　緑 中西　大成 19 21.5920 83.1805

3　黄 小林　廉 17 18.2291

4　青 佐藤　匠 18 22.0291

1　赤 塩谷　将彦 13 15.1267

20 白銀 Ａ 2　緑 青山　倫大 20 22.1889 84.5113

3　黄 栄居　正樹 11 15.1887

4　青 青山　佳央 20 32.0070
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継　　　　走
チーム
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所　　属 所属２ 走順 氏　　名
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0'.00"00
区間タイム

0'.00"00
合計タイム

1 ヴィヴァント Ｆ 1　緑 草野　桃子 3 13.4188 37.4249

2　黄 田所　冬美 1 9.4920

3　青 荻原　歩 3 14.1141

2 アガペ Ａ 1　緑 野田　啓子 2 13.3424 40.4771

2　黄 松岡　瑞季 3 16.0318

3　青 八木　翔子 1 11.1029

3 ＳＣカメ Ｅ 1　緑 縄田　さゆり 1 11.5639 41.3455

2　黄 恩田　彩 2 15.1739

3　青 小林　幸子 4 14.2077

4 ＮＥＣ C 1　緑 荻原　千穂 4 13.4296 44.4053

2　黄 荻原　歩実 4 16.9957

3　青 小久保　美香 2 13.5800

5 サンタ Ｂ 1　緑 伊藤　雅枝 5 16.1539 60.2833

2　黄 髙城　里菜 6 22.0245

3　青 大塚　敦子 5 22.1049

6 相雪 Ｄ 1　緑 高橋　一恵 6 23.1723 68.5368

2　黄 佐藤　光 5 19.3226

3　青 関谷　美緒子 6 26.0419
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男子継走：第１走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ヴィヴァントＡ 田所　広太 8.2729

2 キャタＡ 野元　義和 8.2891

3 相雪Ａ 山下　太郎 10.0528

4 ＮＥＣＡ 小林　研 10.0573

5 ＳＣカメＢ 恩田　真也 10.2129

6 ＳＣカメＡ 矢澤　宏一 12.0649

7 サンタ 原島　雅義 12.1378

8 ＳＣカメＣ 青木　栄太 12.4319

9 ヴィヴァントＣ 野田　雄太 13.3584

10 ヴィヴァントＥ 則武　紘嘉 13.4192

11 ヴィヴァントＢ 小宮　康平 14.3008

12 スノーバード 岩倉　広孝 14.4637

13 白銀Ａ 塩谷　将彦 15.1267

14 相雪Ｂ 八木　啓太 15.2509

15 ＮＥＣＢ 安彦　仁 17.4397

16 昭和電線Ａ 堀江　政明 17.4859

17 ヴィヴァントＤ 橘　香樹 18.0046

18 市役所Ａ 中村　和恵 19.1842

19 ＳＣカメＤ 近藤　浩道 20.3885

20 相雪Ｃ 三塚　雄登 20.5303
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男子継走：第２走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ＳＣカメＡ 縄田　尊司 6.5571

2 ＮＥＣＡ 酒田　勝則 7.4317

3 ＳＣカメＢ 山崎　孝広 9.0231

4 ヴィヴァントＡ 松原　章 9.0490

5 キャタＡ 山根　功 10.1101

6 昭和電線Ａ 中西　達尚 12.0195

7 相雪Ａ 佐藤　美智夫 12.1143

8 ヴィヴァントＢ 藤井　哲夫 12.2970

9 サンタ 杉村　信寿 13.0484

10 ＳＣカメＣ 二ノ宮　岳 13.2230

11 市役所Ａ 遠藤　岳大 14.3690

12 ヴィヴァントＤ 鎌田　治 15.1047

13 ＮＥＣＢ 佐藤　智彦 15.1079

14 ヴィヴァントＣ 網倉　俊哉 15.1822

15 ＳＣカメＤ 高野　法子 17.0888

16 相雪Ｂ 古城　保和 17.2225

17 アガペＢ 松岡　潤治 17.5085

18 ヴィヴァントＥ 黒岩　尚志 18.4978

19 相雪Ｃ 中西　大成 21.5920

20 白銀Ａ 青山　倫大 22.1889
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男子継走：第３走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ＳＣカメＡ 石原　啓 8.4437

2 キャタＡ 坂下　誠光 9.3337

3 ヴィヴァントＡ 小山　和伸 10.5593

4 ＮＥＣＡ 伊藤　勝志 11.2830

5 スノーバード 今井　和也 12.0495

6 ＳＣカメＣ 石川　謙 12.3893

7 ＳＣカメＢ 吉田　定善 12.5583

8 ヴィヴァントＢ 小山　貴史 13.2423

9 相雪Ａ 岡田　良平 13.2871

10 相雪Ｂ 望月　雄太 13.2970

11 白銀Ａ 栄居　正樹 15.1887

12 ヴィヴァントＤ 長谷川　健次 16.1291

13 ＮＥＣＢ 荻原　洸大 16.2785

14 昭和電線Ａ 山田　彰 16.4272

15 ヴィヴァントＣ 菊地　明彦 17.2919

16 市役所Ａ 遠藤　恭代 17.3264

17 相雪Ｃ 小林　廉 18.2291

18 サンタ 高城　修 18.4257

19 ＳＣカメＤ 加治佐　駿 20.0838

20 ヴィヴァントＥ 橋本　豊 21.5678



    Ski Association Of Sagamihara 第４６回相模原クラブ対抗スキー大会リザルト　

男子継走：第４走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ＳＣカメＡ 浜西　雅樹 7.5968

2 キャタＡ 野元　義和 8.2680

3 ＳＣカメＢ 米澤　拓也 9.5648

4 サンタ 臼井　精司 10.3741

5 ヴィヴァントＡ 田所　雅 11.0457

6 相雪Ａ 望月　光弘 11.5134

7 昭和電線Ａ 中西　達尚 12.0036

8 市役所Ａ 廣瀬　勉 12.5325

9 相雪Ｂ 平賀　雅 13.0865

10 ヴィヴァントＢ 常田　隆彰 13.5201

11 ＮＥＣＡ 荻原　聡 14.1551

12 ＳＣカメＣ 小川　光弘 14.2391

13 アガペＢ 高橋　智明 14.2673

14 ヴィヴァントＣ 黒岩　顕太 17.4672

15 ヴィヴァントＤ 草野　太郎 17.5170

16 ＳＣカメＤ 青木　智洋 19.2518

17 ヴィヴァントＥ 荻原　守 21.0241

18 相雪Ｃ 佐藤　匠 22.0291

19 ＮＥＣＢ 伊藤　光星 30.3802

20 白銀Ａ 青山　佳央 32.0070
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女子継走：第１走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ＳＣカメＥ 縄田　さゆり 11.5639

2 アガペＡ 野田　啓子 13.3424

3 ヴィヴァントＦ 草野　桃子 13.4188

4 ＮＥＣC 荻原　千穂 13.4296

5 サンタＢ 伊藤　雅枝 16.1539

6 相雪Ｄ 高橋　一恵 23.1723
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女子継走：第２走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 ヴィヴァントＦ 田所　冬美 9.4920

2 ＳＣカメＥ 恩田　彩 15.1739

3 アガペＡ 松岡　瑞季 16.0318

4 ＮＥＣC 荻原　歩実 16.5957

5 相雪Ｄ 佐藤　光 19.3226

6 サンタＢ 髙城　里菜 22.0245
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女子継走：第３走者 2012年3月17日

総合
順位

所　　属 氏　名
0'.00"00
タイム

1 アガペＡ 八木　翔子 11.1029

2 ＮＥＣC 小久保　美香 13.5800

3 ヴィヴァントＦ 荻原　歩 14.1141

4 ＳＣカメＥ 小林　幸子 14.2077

5 サンタＢ 大塚　敦子 22.1049

6 相雪Ｄ 関谷　美緒子 26.0419


